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Time
35:37
36:26
36:37
39:19
41:23
41:31
41:48
42:06
42:19
42:50
43:23
43:55
43:58
44:20
44:24
44:31
44:52
45:11
45:38
46:01
46:11
47:58
49:15
51:08
51:37
51:45
51:53
53:00
53:13
53:16
53:24
54:33
54:52

Bib#
138
209
220

68
177
42
89
84
18
358
771
17
265
45
318
700
44
129
249
74
91
158
102
31
367
171
227
86
123
319
21
752
115

Last Name
SANCHEZ
BROWN
BATDORF
HITESMAN
WIRTH
FRIES
LAWSON
KRUPA
BRUNNER
DUNKELBERGER
CANNON
BROPHY
BONNER
FUSSNER
DUEPIO
KIAMMIS
FUSSNER
REYNOLDS
DIMASCIO
INGAGLIO
LOCKWOOD
STOECKL
MENET
DENNIS
MONAGHAN
WATERS
PEKAREK
KUTZ
PEARCE
D'ELIA
CAPOZELLA
RODI
OCASIO

First Name
MIHAI
ANDREW
GABE
DAVE
GABE
CHARLES
JEREMY
JAMES
JEFFREY
TYLER
JOE
MATTHEW
DIXIE
RAINE
JOHN
ROBERT
JEFF
AARON
NICHOLAS
RAY

RYAN
BONNIE
VICKI
GREYSON
KEVIN
CHILLY
THOMAS
MARK
CHAD
MADISON
STEVE
ANDREA
RAMON

City

WEST LAWN
FLEETWOOD
LEESPORT
READING
ALBURTIS
DOUGLASSVILLE
NEW HOLLAND
POTTSTOWN
BOYERTOWN
READING
BOYERTOWN
READING
STEVENS
KEMPTON
SINKING SPRING
POTTSTOWN
KEMPTON
WYOMISSING

READING PA
WHITEHALL
PEQUEA
BOYERTOWN
LEESPORT

ROYERSFORD
READING
DOUGLASSVILLE
GLENMOORE
DOUGLASSVILLE
READING
POTTSTOWN
READING

State
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

Gender
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Age

24
38
38
29
14
41
30
57
39
37
38
43
31
60
39
43
59
47
66
30
32
66
38
13
64
66
58
61
68
22
59
54
56

Division
M2024
M3539
M3539
M2529
MO0114
M4044
M3034
M5559
M3539
M3539
M3539
M4044

F3034
F6064
M3539
M4044
M5559
M4549
M6569
M3034
M3034
F6569
F3539
MO0114
M6064
M6569
M5559
M6064
M6569
F2024
MMCL
F5054
M5559



34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

55:31
56:00
56:44
56:58
57:05
58:47
58:50
58:50
59:01
59:02
59:19
59:38
60:32
61:00
61:56
63:00
63:05
63:22
63:57
65:08
65:21
65:36
66:28
67:46
69:14
73:03
86:51

87
110
54
291
137
132
134
125
182
750
28

751
11

747
67
72

165

164
20

298

128
58

141

116

KUTZ
MUSHLITZ
GOLDEN
ROWLAND
SALANECK
ROTHENBERGER
ROTILLE
PIEPER
ZHOU
BURNS
CRABB
APGAR
REINERT
BARRON
ALDERFER
APGAR
WELLS
HILE
HUDOCK
THRUSH
THOMAS
BYBEL
BIRD
REESER
HAAS
SCHEIDT
OETTING

SUE

WALT
JEFFREY
JENNIFER
TANIA
KRISTEN
MARINA
GEORGETT
MAY
GERARD
KATHY
ALLEN
BRAD
ZAKKIYYAH
ELLIE
HEATHER
LUCRETIA
JONATHAN
JOHN
ANDREA
PHILLIP
NICHOLAS
AMY

KEITH
DAWN
SCOTT
MICHAEL

DOUGLASSVILLE
EASTON
EAGLEVILLE
PENNSBURG
LEESPORT
FLEETWOOD
KUTZTOWN
BETHLEHEM
COLLEGEVILLE
READING
ROYERSFORD
EAST EARL

PHOENIXVILLE
WYOMISSING
EAST EARL
DOYLESTOWN
LEESPORT
POTTSVILLE
SHOEMAKERSVILLE
PHILADELPHIA
LANCASTER
READING
ORWIGSBURG
PIPERSVILLE
KUTZTOWN
NEW HOLLAND

PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
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62
61
40
35
43
40
34
53
48
33
66
55
52
56
60
51
60
46
73
44
33
64
45
48
55
64
54

F6064
M6064
M4044

F3539

F4044

FMCL

FCL
FMCL
F4549

MCL

F6569
M5559
M5054

F5559

F6064

FMCL

F6064
MMCL
M7074

FMCL
M3034
M6064

F4549
MMCL

F5559
M6064
MMCL



